

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...../2001  
(CC 5040/2001)

(From the judgement and order dated 18/10/99 & 25/08/2000 in AO  
424/99 & CMA 1322/00 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

ANJALI KAMAL MANGALDAS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SHRENIK KASTURBHAI LALBHAI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( For c/delay in refiling SLP )

Date : 13/08/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. KK Venugopal, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Subramonium Prasad.,Adv.  
Mr. Vivek Kohli, Adv.  
Ms. Astha Tyagi, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
Issue notice on special leave petition,  
application for condonation of delay and on  
prayer for interim relief.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)  
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)  
Court Master